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SB 314

SJ 31

HB 308

HB 391

HB 639

SB 132

SB 359

SB 368

SJ 32

GA

SA

SA

FC

FC

CC

Vincent, C

McNally, M

Schreiner, C

Jacobson, T

Cook, R

Richmond, T

Blasdel, M

Richmond, T

Olszewski, A

Revise off-highway vehicle/recreational vehicle laws

Interim study of utility decoupling

Provide for apprenticeship tax credit with increased amount for veterans

Provide for Montana earned income tax credit

Revising funding for health care services

Revise tax laws related to pollution control equipment

Providing for property tax incentives for qualified data centers

Generally revise campaign practices laws

Study emergency care provider training and scope of practice

CONVENES 11:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 86

1 )

2 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

concur
Carrier: Mortensen, D

Carrier: Zolnikov, D
(H) Energy, Technology, and Federal Relations; Vote: 15 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


